
Spacity®
10" x 35" linen tower

K-32165

Features
• Slim tower offers space-efficient storage in bathroom
• Slide-out drawer for storing smaller bathroom items within

arm's reach
• Open 17-3/4" (450 mm) deep shelf for displaying attractive

items such as perfumes or decor
• Bottom storage space conceals larger bathroom items behind

a door
• Contemporary cabinetry features unique fluted paneling
• Coordinates with other products in the Spacity™ collection

Material
• Plywood and moisture-resistant MDF

Installation
• Includes mounting hardware

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

0 White

DKS
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3"
(76 mm)

26-13/16"
(681 mm)

35-1/4"
(895 mm)

9-7/8"
(251 mm)

17-5/8"
(448 mm)

13-9/16"
(344 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
guide.
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